CE | 4th | Summative Student Feedback on Course

43 06:51 Closed

Responses Average time to complete Status

1. Student Name:

Latest Responses
4 3 "Reshav pradhan"

Responses Diganta Mridha

"Buddha Gurung "

3 respondents (7%) answered Lama for this question.

. Subhadip ghosh
Mousumi Ghosh
Wangchen La
Tirthankar Sarkar Saha BIBEK LAMA

Koushik Sarkar Singha Lama Sarkar '

Soumyadeep sarkar Tamang Diwakar Lama Ghosh Rz
Rahul Singha



2. MAKAUT Roll Number:

Latest Responses

43 "11901322036"
Responses "119073210003"
"11901322042"

1 respondents (2%) answered 11901322057 for this question.

11901322056 11901322041 11901321013 1190
11901322033 11901322048 11901322058 119013220
11901321006 11901322057 1190132;
11901322010 11901322013 11901322015 44
11901322038 11901322054 11901322030  1140-

3. Email

Latest Responses
4 3 "reysavi3@gmail.com"

Responses 'mridhadiganta4@gmail.com"

"lenobuddhagrg99@gmail.com"



4. Mobile Number:

Latest Responses

43 '7908932517"
Responses '6295981089"
"6296571872"

1 respondents (2%) answered 7363858163 for this question.

7478911991
8145087770 8116392109 9475568

8723011216 8967049797 7

9735920991896770260673638581638436711572

7407411513
7074485207 2317814517 8145169911 8918155

9749161065

5. Department:

@ Civil Engineering (CE) 43

6. Semester:

@ 4th Semester 43




7. Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active Learning
Methodology (ALM) & Passive Learning Methodology (PLM) throughout the
course:

. Yes 39
® No 4

8. Course progressing as per the lesson plan:

. Yes 31
® No 12

9. Presentation and completion of units are:

® Excellent 8
Good 18

®

. Average 14
Poor 3

o




10. Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world application
and its explanation:

® cExcellent 9
® Good 18
. Average 14
. Poor 2

11. My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving:

Excellent 7
o
Good 20
®
. Average 14
Poor 2
o

12. My Performance in Internal Exam is:

Excellent 5

®

® Good 27

. Average 10
Poor 1

o

13. Continuous evaluation of student performance is:

Excellent 5
Good 26
Average 11
Poor 1




14. Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course:

Latest Responses

43 "100%"

Responses Poor”
II50II

5 respondents (12%) answered 70 for this question.
Average

! 75 >0 70 Good 1

40
30 20

No Poor

15. After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the importance of
this course in my stream is:

. Relevant 39

@ Not Relevantd 4

16. Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum:

® v 37
‘ No 6




17. Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active Learning
Methodology (ALM) & Passive Learning Methodology (PLM) throughout the

course:
® v 43
® No 0

18. Course progressing as per the lesson plan:

® Vs 42

19. Presentation and completion of units are:

Excellent 24

o

® Good 18

. Average 1
Poor 0

®




20. Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world application
and its explanation:

Excellent 23
o
Good 18
®
. Average 2
Poor 0
o

21. My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving:

Excellent 15
o
Good 23
®
. Average 5
Poor 0
o

22. My Performance in Internal Exam is:

Excellent 14

®

® Good 24

. Average 5
Poor 0

o

23. Continuous evaluation of student performance is:

. Excellent 16
Good 24

o

. Average 3
Poor 0

o




24. Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course:

Latest Responses

43 "100%"

"Excellent "

"60"

Responses

5 respondents (12%) answered 80 for this question.

85

10
. Good 8§() 100 7

50 9

No Sufficient

25. After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the importance of
this course in my stream is:

. Relevant 43

@ Not Relevantd 0

26. Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum:

® v 41
‘ No 2




27. Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active Learning
Methodology (ALM) & Passive Learning Methodology (PLM) throughout the

course:
® v 42
. No 1

28. Course progressing as per the lesson plan:

® Vs 43

29. Presentation and completion of units are:

Excellent 19

o

® Good 23

. Average 1
Poor 0

®




30. Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world application
and its explanation:

Excellent 16
o
Good 25
®
. Average 2
Poor 0
o

31. My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving:

Excellent 11
o
Good 26
®
. Average 6
Poor 0
o

32. My Performance in Internal Exam is:

Excellent 10

®

® Good 28

. Average 5
Poor 0

o

33. Continuous evaluation of student performance is:

. Excellent 14
Good 26

o

. Average 3
Poor 0

®




34. Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course:

Latest Responses

43 "100%"

"Very good"
II70|I

Responses

6 respondents (14%) answered Good for this question.

65 9

"1007° Goodgg s

35. After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the importance of
this course in my stream is:

. Relevant 43

@ Not Relevantd 0

36. Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum:

® v 41
' No 2




37. Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active Learning
Methodology (ALM) & Passive Learning Methodology (PLM) throughout the

course:
® v 37
. No 6

38. Course progressing as per the lesson plan:

® Vs 40

39. Presentation and completion of units are:

Excellent 5
Good 24

Average 12

Poor 2




40. Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world application
and its explanation:

Excellent 4
o

Good 26
@
. Average 12
. Poor 1

41. My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving:

Excellent 7
o
Good 21
®
. Average 14
Poor 1
o

42. My Performance in Internal Exam is:

. Excellent 6
® Good 26
. Average 9
. Poor 2

43. Continuous evaluation of student performance is:

® cExcellent 6
® Good 27
. Average 8
. Poor 2




44. Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course:

Latest Responses

43 "100%"

"Good"
II60 n

Responses

5 respondents (12%) answered 70 for this question.

Average 40

Good 80 70 60 30

Moderate

45. After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the importance of
this course in my stream is:

. Relevant 42

@ Not Relevantd 1

46. Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum:

® v 39
® No 4




47. Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active Learning
Methodology (ALM) & Passive Learning Methodology (PLM) throughout the
course:

® v 40

48. Course progressing as per the lesson plan:

® Vs 39

49. Presentation and completion of units are:

Excellent 10
Good 21

Average 11

Poor 1

o
Z
)

IN



50. Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world application
and its explanation:

Excellent 11
Good 22
Average 8
Poor 2

51. My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving:

52. My Performance in Internal Exam is:

Excellent 9
Good 25
Average 8
Poor 1

Excellent 8
Good 25
Average 9
Poor 1

66

53. Continuous evaluation of student performance is:

Excellent 6
Good 28
Average 9
Poor 0




54. Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course:

Latest Responses

43 "100%"

"Average "

"60"

Responses

8 respondents (19%) answered 80 for this question.

Average 85

60
00 50 80 Good
90

75

70

40 Sufficient

55. After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the importance of
this course in my stream is:

. Relevant 43

@ Not Relevantd 0

56. Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum:

® v 41
‘ No 2




57. Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active Learning
Methodology (ALM) & Passive Learning Methodology (PLM) throughout the
course:

® v 40
. No 3

58. Course progressing as per the lesson plan:

® Vs 41

59. Presentation and completion of units are:

Excellent 13
Good 21

Average 9

Poor 0

66



60. Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world application

and its explanation:

Excellent
Good

Average

Poor

10

26

»

61. My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving:

Excellent
Good

Average

Poor

27

62. My Performance in Internal Exam is:

Excellent
Good
Average

Poor

30

66

63. Continuous evaluation of student performance is:

Excellent
Good

Average

Poor

32




64. Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course:

Latest Responses

43 "100%"

"Good"
II70"

Responses

7 respondents (16%) answered 80 for this question.

Sufficient 70
100
90 80 GOOd

60

N

85
50

65. After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the importance of
this course in my stream is:

. Relevant 43

@ Not Relevantd 0

66. Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum:

® v 41
. No 2




67. Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active Learning
Methodology (ALM) & Passive Learning Methodology (PLM) throughout the
course:

® v 40
. No 3

68. Course progressing as per the lesson plan:

® Vs 41

69. Presentation and completion of units are:

Excellent 14
Good 20

Average 8

Poor 1

66



70. Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world application

and its explanation:

Excellent
Good

Average

Poor

13

23

»

71. My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving:

Excellent
Good

Average

Poor

25

72. My Performance in Internal Exam is:

Excellent
Good
Average

Poor

27

66

73. Continuous evaluation of student performance is:

Excellent
Good

Average

Poor

29




74. Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course:

Latest Responses

43 "100%"

"Good "
II60 n

Responses

8 respondents (19%) answered 80 for this question.

75 g0 &
60 'O 10 80 Good

55 50

75. After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the importance of
this course in my stream is:

. Relevant 39

@ Not Relevantd 4

76. Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum:

. Yes 35
. No 8




77. Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active Learning
Methodology (ALM) & Passive Learning Methodology (PLM) throughout the

course:
. Yes 37
. No 6

78. Course progressing as per the lesson plan:

. Yes 37
® No 6

79. Presentation and completion of units are:

® cxcellent 13
® Good 22
. Average 7
. Poor 1

666



80. Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world application
and its explanation:

Excellent 13

Good 22
Average 7
Poor 1

81. My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving:

Excellent 12

Good 23 .
Average 6
Poor 2

82. My Performance in Internal Exam is:

Excellent 13

®

® Good 25

. Average 3
Poor 2

o

83. Continuous evaluation of student performance is:

. Excellent 13
Good 23

[ ]

. Average 6

. Poor 1




84. Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course:

Latest Responses

43 "100%"

"Good"
II70"

Responses

6 respondents (14%) answered 80 for this question.

Suf
No 75
" Good80 g¢g
1dk 390 85

85. After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the importance of
this course in my stream is:

. Relevant 37

@ Not Relevantd 6

86. Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum:

. Yes 33
® No 10




